JKCKYpPCUMOHHaA nporpaMmMma Ha Tennoxopne AcdaHacum HUKUTUH NO MapLipyTy
fipocnaBnb - PbiOMHCK - lyOHa - MockBa - MbIWKKUH - ipocnaenb ¢ 28.07.2026 no

01.08.2026
28.07, BTopHUK

28.07, BTopHUMK

29.07, Cpepa

30.07, YeTBepr

31.07, NaTHWUa

01.08, Cy66oTa

fipocnasinb

PbIOMHCK

AyOHa

MockBa

MbILLKUH

fipocnasnb

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTne

MpubbiTne

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTHe

: 09:00

:17:30

:11:00

: 09:00

: 18:00

: 08:00

OTnpasneHune: 12:00

OTnpasneHune: 19:30

OTnpasneHune: 17:00

OTnpasneHune: 17:30

OTnpasneHune: 21:00

OTnpasneHune: 08:30



